D
isco
n
n
ect
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice147
Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise

Panel Size Mounting Center Ship
Wt. lbs
Center
Stiffener2A B C D E F G
 1447SA8 20 21.38 8 17 17 15.38 21.25 51 N
 1447SB8 24 21.38 8 21 17 15.38 25.25 60 N
 1447SC8 24 25.38 8 21 21 19.38 25.25 71 N
 1447SD8 30 21.38 8 27 17 15.38 31.25 74 N
 1447SE8 30 25.38 8 27 21 19.38 31.25 87 N
 1447SF8 36 25.38 8 33 21 19.38 37.25 98 N
 1447SG8 36 31.38 8 33 27 25.38 37.25 121 N
 1447SH8 42 31.38 8 39 27 25.38 43.25 135 I
 1447SJ8 42 37.38 8 39 33 31.38 43.25 154 I
 1447SK8 48 37.38 8 45 33 31.38 49.25 172 I
 1447SL8 60 37.38 8 57 33 31.38 61.25 248 I
 1447SA10 20 21.38 10 17 17 15.38 21.25 52 N
 1447SB10 24 21.38 10 21 17 15.38 25.25 63 N
 1447SC10 24 25.38 10 21 21 19.38 25.25 71 N
 1447SD10 30 21.38 10 27 17 15.38 31.25 80 N
 1447SE10 30 25.38 10 27 21 19.38 31.25 90 N
 1447SF10 36 25.38 10 33 21 19.38 37.25 100 N
 1447SG10 36 31.38 10 33 27 25.38 37.25 126 N
 1447SH10 42 31.38 10 39 27 25.38 43.25 143 I
 1447SJ10 42 37.38 10 39 33 31.38 43.25 193 I
 1447SK10 48 37.38 10 45 33 31.38 49.25 180 I
 1447SL10 60 37.38 10 57 33 31.38 61.25 255 I
 1447SE12 30 25.38 12 27 21 19.38 31.25 100 N
 1447SG12 36 31.38 12 33 27 25.38 37.25 130 N
 1447SH12 42 31.38 12 39 27 25.38 43.25 150 I
 1447SJ12 42 37.38 12 39 33 31.38 43.25 200 I
 1447SK12 48 37.38 12 45 33 31.38 49.25 220 I
 1447SL12 60 37.38 12 57 33 31.38 61.25 265 I
 1447S46L12 60 37.38 12 57 34.5 31.38 61.25 265 1
 1447SG16 36 31.38 16 33 27 25.38 37.25 150 N
 1447SK16 48 37.38 16 45 33 31.38 49.25 200 I
 1447SL16 60 37.38 16 57 33 31.38 61.25 265 I
2  Center stiffener;  N = Not Included  I = Included
D
isco
n